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What has happened so far? 

We fnished writing our report of the My Day, My Life 
service review at the end of March 2023. 

A review is when we check a plan or how 
something is working to make sure we are working 
in the best way. 

My Day, My Life 

The report explains what we did, what we found out 
and what we think should happen next. 



You can read the report by clicking here. 

You can read an Easy Read version of 
the report by clicking here. 
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We shared the report with people who were 
involved in the review. And then we shared it with 
the public. 

We want to thank everyone who took the time to 
read the report and send us feedback. 

We will look at the report again on 18 July. We will 
include people’s feedback then. 

https://www.monmouthshire.gov.uk/app/uploads/2023/04/Final-Report-My-Day-My-Life-Review-English.pdf
https://www.monmouthshire.gov.uk/app/uploads/2023/04/Final-Report-My-Day-My-Life-Review-Easy-Read-English.pdf
https://www.monmouthshire.gov.uk/app/uploads/2023/04/Final-Report-My-Day-My-Life-Review-Easy-Read-English.pdf


What are we going to do about the 
recommendations in the report? 
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The report helped us to understand what is 
important to the people who use the My Day My 
Life day service and their families. And how they 
want to see the service improve and change. 

We made 9 suggestions in the report. 

We will ask the Monmouthshire County Council 
Cabinet members to accept the recommendations. 

The Cabinet is a group of 8 County Councillors 
who make decisions about services and policies in 
Monmouthshire. 

We are working on a plan that will set out 
what steps we need to take to make sure the 
recommendations are followed. 



What next? 
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We will have a People Scrutiny Committee to look 
into the report we have written. 

Scrutiny means to check carefully. We will invite 
people to check all our work and plans and give 
feedback. 

The People Scrutiny Committee will meet on 18 
July 2023. 

People and their families who use the My Day My 
Life service and other people can be a part of the 
People Scrutiny Committee. 

You can fnd information on how to get involved 
here: www.monmouthshire.gov.uk/scrutiny-get-
involved 

https://www.monmouthshire.gov.uk/scrutiny-get-involved/?preview=true
https://www.monmouthshire.gov.uk/scrutiny-get-involved/?preview=true


What will happen at the People Scrutiny 
Committee 
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At the meeting, people will have the chance to ask us 
questions about the review and what we found out. 

People will also check our action plan. And how 
we plan to involve people who use the My Day, My 
Life service. 

In the meantime My Day, My Life services will keep 
on supporting people in the community as they are. 



 

What about Tudor Street? 
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Monmouthshire County Council Cabinet said that 
they would make a decision about the building on 
Tudor Street after the review was completed. 

One of our suggestions was that people need to be 
in safe and accessible buildings. 

Accessible means it is easy to use and suitable 
for people with diferent needs. 

We want there to be a safe and accessible building 
in Abergavenny and Monmouth. 

We are looking into options for safe accessible 
buildings in these areas. We will update people 
about our work on this at the People Scrutiny 
Committee on 18 July. 



  

More information 
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If you have any questions about the review, what 
happens next or how to get involved, you can email 
Monmouthshire County Council: 
communications@monmouthshire.gov.uk 

This document was made into easy read by Easy 
Read Wales using Photosymbols. To tell us what 
you think about this easy read version, click here. 
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